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UK Organisation Website Licensed Content 

   
Adarga https://www.adarga.ai/  Web Only 

Altmetric LLP www.altmetric.com  Web Only 

Agility PR Solutions www.agilitypr.com Print & Web 

Brown Bag https://brownbag.dk/ Web Only 

Alva Reputation Analysis Limited www.alva-group.com  Print & Web 

Artesian Solutions www.artesian.co  Web Only 

Brandwatch  www.brandwatch.com  Web Only 

Briefcase www.briefcase.news Web Only 

Carma  www.carma.com  Print & Web 

Cision UK www.cision.co.uk  Print & Web 

Cutbot  www.cutbot.net  Web Only 

Digital Media Services (UK) Ltd www.dmsukltd.com  Print & Web 

Early Morning Media www.earlymorningmedia.co.uk  Print & Web 

Editor Eye www.editoreye.com Web Only 

Equifax www.equifax.co.uk Web Only 

Hypefactors https://hypefactors.com/ Print & Web 

Intelligent Media www.intelligentmedia.com  Print & Web 

International Press Cutting Bureau  www.ipcb.co.uk  Print & Web 

IQ Media www.iq.media Web Only 

Lexis Nexis  www.lexisnexis.com Print & Web 

M-Brain www.m-brain.com Web Only 

McCallum Media Monitor www.press-cuttings.com Print Only 

Meltwater www.meltwater.com/uk Web Only  

MyNewsDesk www.mynewsdesk.com/uk/ Web Only 

Nielsen (Ebiquity)   https://www.nielsen.com/uk/en.html Web Only 

NIMMS www.nimms.co.uk Print Only 

Polecat www.polecat.com Print & Web 

Quid https://quid.com/ Web Only 

Kantar  www.kantarmedia.com Print & Web 

Press Data Limited www.pressdata.co.uk Print & Web  

Prime Research UK www.prime-research.com Print & Web 

Realwire www.realwire.com Web Only 
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Ripjar www.ripjar.com Web Only 

Roxhill www.roxhillmedia.com Print & Web 

Signal www.signal.uk.com Print & Web 

Smartis www.smartis.co.uk Web Only 

SocialSignIn www.socialsignin.net Web Only 

S-RM Intelligence https://www.s-rminform.com/ Web Only 

Trendkite www.trendkite.com Print & Web 

TheySay www.theysay.io  Web Only 

Vable www.vable.com/ Web Only 

Vuelio www.vuelio.com  Print & Web 

West www.business.nasdaq.com Web Only 

XY Media http://xy.media/ Print & Web 

   

 

International Organisation Website 

  
Agility Canada 

Alva Reputation Analysis Limited  

AKIO 

APA-DeFacto 

Argus Data Insights 

https://www.agilitypr.com/ 

www.alva-group.com  

http://www.akio.com/ 

http://www.apa-defacto.at/Site/index.de.html 

www.argusdatainsights.de    

BurrellesLuce  http://www.burrellesluce.com/  

CARMA Media Insight FZE https://www.carma.com/ 

Cision Benelux https://www.cision.nl/ 

Cision Canada http://www.cision.com/ca-en/  

Cision Germany http://www.cision.com/de/ 

Cision Portugal http://www.cision.pt/ 

Cision US http://www.cision.co.uk/ 

DMR Group SRL http://www.dmr.st/ 

Infomedia  http://infomedia.dk/  

Kantar Media Germany 

Kantar Media France 

http://www.kantarmedia.com/de  

http://www.kantarmedia.com/fr 

Kantar Media Ireland  http://www.kantarmedia.com/ie  

Kantar Media Italy http://www.kantarmedia.com/it  

Landau Media Monitoring AG  http://www.landaumedia.de/  
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Media Info Groep b.v  http://www.mediainfogroep.nl/  

MyNewsDesk AS https://www.mynewsdesk.com/no/  

Meta Communication GmbH  http://www.metacommunication.com/en.html  

News Access  http://www.newsaccess.ie/  

Newton AS http://www.newtonmedia.cz/cs 

OBI4wan https://www.obi4wan.com/nl/ 

Opoint  http://www.opoint.com/  

Presscut http://www2.presscut.hr/en/  

Presse Monitor GMBH  http://www.pressemonitor.de/  

Retriever Sverige AB  http://www.retriever-info.com/en  

Rue Point Media 

True Hawk Media 

http://www.ruepointmedia.ie/ 

http://truehawkmedia.ie/  

Unicepta 

VisualBox 

https://www.unicepta.com/en.html  

http://www.visualbox.it/  
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